

BHUPENDER SINGH VS. ANIL PATHAK

10.06.2022

Fresh execution petition received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present : Sh. Jagdish Arora, ld counsel for DH.

Nazir to report.

Put up for further proceedings on **29.07.2022** as prayed.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
ADJ-04, North West,
Rohini Courts, Delhi
10.06.2022