

SC No. 729-2019
State Vs. Anil Kumar @ Ishdev @ Kala & Anr.
FIR No. 420/2019
PS : Bindapur
U/s : 307/34 IPC & 25/27 Arms Act
CNR No. DLSW01-011309-2019

22.05.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Half Day leave (F/N).

Present: Shri Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. Addl. Public Prosecutor for the State.
Shri V. S. Chauhan, LAC for the accused Anil Kumar @ Ishdev and
Pradeep.
Both accused are present on bail.
MHC(M) in person.
List the matter for purpose fixed on **15.07.2023**.

(Ahlmad)
22.05.2023