

11 SC 729/2019
STATE Vs. ANIL KUMAR
@ISHDEV @KALA AND ANR
420/2019 (BINDA PUR)

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Training at Judicial Academy.

10.10.2025

Present: Sh. S.K. Berwal, Ld. Substitute APP for the State.
Sh. V.S. Chouhan, LADC for both accused persons.
Both Accused persons are present on bail.

Re-list the matter for purpose already fixed on 28.11.2025.

Reader
10.10.2025